

GREATER HOUSTON PARTNERSHIP STATE OF THE COUNTY

Featuring Harris County Judge Lina Hidalgo

Please join Harris County Judge Lina Hidalgo and the Greater Houston Partnership on Friday, November 15 for the annual State of the County address.

The Greater Houston Partnership is honored to welcome **Harris County Judge Lina Hidalgo** in her first Partnership State of the County address as she shares her initiatives on key local issues, our region's position in the global community and her work to address the needs of a growing county.

WHEN

Friday, November 15, 2019 10:30 a.m. - Networking café and registration Noon to 1:30 p.m. - Luncheon Program

WHERE

Hilton Americas 1600 Lamar St. Houston, Texas 77010

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS*

TABLE OF TEN

HYPE Insider: \$100	Members: \$1,600
Small Business Members: \$100	Nonmembers: \$1,900
Members: \$130	
Nonmembers: \$175	

Please email your table guest names to Elaine Blanco at eblanco@houston.org.

PAYMENT INFORMATION (No refunds after Monday, November 11, 2019)

Name			Title			
Company						
Address						
City			State	ZIP		
Phone						
E-mail						
Payment:	MasterCard	UISA	American Express	Check (payable to	Greater Houston Partnersh	nip)
Credit Card A	cct. No.		Exp. Date	e Security Co	de Payment Amou	nt
Print Name on Account						
SIGNATURE						

HAVE QUESTIONS? For more information, please contact Sherine Farid at 713-844-3682 or email at sfarid@houston.org

RETURN FORM VIA...

EMAIL sfarid@houston.org Credit card only Greater Houston Partnership ATTN: Sherine Farid 701 Avenida de las Americas, Suite 900 Houston, TX 77010 *Check or credit card*